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kat.

M55
M60
M40
M50
M55
M60
M65
M65
M75
M70
M40
M70

M55
M60
M65
M70
M55
M70

M60
M60
M55
M75

M60
M75
M55
M45
M45
M65
M70
M85

M60
M75
M45
M50
M55
M50
M40
M65
M70

jméno

100m

Janouch Jifi
Krinke Vladislav
Toman Vaclav
Cesak Drahoslav
Drabek Josef
Zednik Jan
Calovka Vasil
Sebelka Karel
Vonasek Josef
Rudolf Pavel
Fisar Martin
Grenhall Jan

300 m
Janouch Jifi
Strnad Ivo
Sebelka Karel
Rudolf Pavel
Osladil Vaclav
Grenhall Jan

1500m

Binter Karel
Hovorka Karel
Osladil Vaclav
Hlusicka Josef

Vyska

Strnad Ivo
Vonasek Josef
Janouch Jifi
Kral Josef
Masek Zdenék
Sebelka Karel
Rudolf Pavel
Soukup Jifi

Dalka

Strnad Ivo
Vonasek Josef
Masek Zdenék
RGZicka lvan
Drabek Josef
Kral Josef
Toman Vaclav
Sebelka Karel
Rudolf Pavel

2. Vychodoceska veteraniada

Nova Paka 18. 7. 2015

naroz.

2.9.1959 Kostelec nad Cernymi lesy
25.4.1952 Litomérice
27.6.1972 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
24.3.1961 AC Pardubice
18.3.1959 Slavoj Cercany
4.10.1953 Spartak Praha 4
10.9.1949 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
30.9.1948 AC Slovan Liberec
16.7.1937 T) Bohemians Praha
17.12.1944 AC Slovan Liberec
30.8.1973 TJ Sokol Nova Paka
18.3.1941 ACTJ Jicin

2.9.1959 Kostelec nad Cernymi lesy
30.3.1951 T Jiskra Litomysl|
30.9.1948 AC Slovan Liberec

17.12.1944 AC Slovan Liberec
14.7.1960 Cernozice
18.3.1941 ACTJ Jicin

19.11.1951 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
23.6.1951 TJ Petfin Praha
14.7.1960 Cernozice
20.1.1938 Liga 100 Praha

30.3.1951 T/ Jiskra Litomysl
16.7.1937 TJ Bohemians Praha
2.9.1959 Kostelec nad Cernymi lesy
9.2.1968 Sv¢ Ledec nad Sazavou
28.5.1969 TJ Sokol Nova Paka
30.9.1948 AC Slovan Liberec
17.12.1944 AC Slovan Liberec
30.6.1927 TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové

30.3.1951 TJ Jiskra Litomysl
16.7.1937 TJ Bohemians Praha
28.5.1969 TJ Sokol Nova Paka
25.11.1961 SK Tynisté/Orl
18.3.1959 Slavoj Cercany
9.2.1968 Sv¢ Ledec nad Sazavou
27.6.1972 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
30.9.1948 AC Slovan Liberec
17.12.1944 AC Slovan Liberec

vykon

13,55
14,72
13,21
14,22
14,42
15,01
15,53
15,78
17,82
16,99
14,07
21,09

44,79
50,90
55,27
58,64
52,95
74,54

05:49,89
06:03,87
05:43,33
08:36,91

150
114
146
158
154
122
114

75

440
338
523
474
455
510
468
340
303

prepocteny
vykon

11,80
12,12
12,42
12,46
12,47
12,54
12,60
12,70
12,73
13,22
13,39
15,78

37,96
40,05
42,68
43,48
44,88
52,75

04:29,17
04:36,94
04:46,23
05:25,76

206
191
179
178
172
172
169
145

658
647
612
606
606
604
528
525
499

body

692
628
571
563
562
549
539
521
515
431
403
107

703
587
455
418
357

95

750
700
642
420

854
719
621
609
557
557
537
350

717
690
612
600
599
595
438
431
381

pozn.
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kat.

M60
M55
M70
M40
M40
M60
M60
M85
M65
M60
M80
M35
M40
M85
M40

M65
M60
M60
M65
M85
M55
M70
M60
M40
M50
M35
M60
M80
M45
M55
M75
M60
M65
M85
M50
M40
M70

M60
M55
M55
M70
M60
M50
M55
M60
M75
M45

jméno

Koule

Rechka Bedfich
Taibr Pavel
Vasata Vdclav
Jursa Ludék
Hibner Antonin
Solar Jifi

Strnad Ivo

Vasata Zdenék
Kaspar Zdenék
Kuzel Josef
Makovy Frantisek
Simek Bohuslav
Albrecht Stanislav
Soukup Jifi
Toman Vaclav

Disk

Gryc Milos
Solar Jiti
Rechka Bedfich
Kaspar Zdenék
Vasata Zdenék
Taibr Pavel
Vasata Vaclav
Strnad Ivo
Jursa Ludék
Erlebach Petr
Simek Bohuslav
Kuzel Josef
Makovy Frantisek
Kral Josef
Janouch Jifi
Vonasek Josef
Zednik Jan
Sebelka Karel
Soukup Jifi
RGZicka lvan
Toman Vaclav
Rudolf Pavel

Ostép

Srb Vladimir
Taibr Pavel
Janouch Jifi
Machek Karel
Strnad Ivo
Erlebach Petr
Kuzel Petr
Janecek Jaroslav
Vonasek Josef
Kral Josef

naroz.

16.12.1950 Sokol Domatzlice
13.8.1956 AC Slovan Liberec
17.9.1943 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
11.9.1970 ACTJ Jicin

8.5.1973 TJ Jiska Usti nad Orlici
13.6.1954 Sazava
30.3.1951 TIJ Jiskra Litomysl|
26.5.1930 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
6.5.1948 AC Slovan Liberec
2.2.1949 ACTIJ Jicin
20.2.1935 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
8.10.1979 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov

25.11.1973 TJ Sokol Nova Paka
30.6.1927 TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové
27.6.1972 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

7.5.1949 TJ Znojmo
13.6.1954 Sazava
16.12.1950 Sokol Domatzlice
6.5.1948 AC Slovan Liberec
26.5.1930 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
13.8.1956 AC Slovan Liberec
17.9.1943 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
30.3.1951 T Jiskra Litomysl|
11.9.1970 ACTJ Jicin
14.5.1961 TJ Sokol Nova Paka
8.10.1979 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
2.2.1949 ACTIJ Ji¢in
20.2.1935 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
9.2.1968 Sv¢ Ledec nad Sazavou
2.9.1959 Kostelec nad Cernymi lesy
16.7.1937 TJ Bohemians Praha
4.10.1953 Spartak Praha 4
30.9.1948 AC Slovan Liberec
30.6.1927 TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové
25.11.1961 SK Tynisté/Orl
27.6.1972 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
17.12.1944 AC Slovan Liberec

1.9.1951 AC Praha 1890
13.8.1956 AC Slovan Liberec
2.9.1959 Kostelec nad Cernymi lesy
28.6.1944 Pecka
30.3.1951 T Jiskra Litomysl|
14.5.1961 TJ Sokol Nova Paka
11.6.1959 TJ Sokol Nova Paka
1.4.1950 TJ Dvar Kralové n. L.
16.7.1937 TJ Bohemians Praha
9.2.1968 Sv¢ Ledec nad Sazavou

vykon

14,39
12,73
11,78
13,18
13,48
12,03
11,40

8,09
10,17
10,07

8,34
12,08
10,95

5,40

8,13

47,18
44,90
42,32
39,21
23,74
37,91
32,90
35,70
34,17
35,24
37,01
31,00
21,95
27,07
29,95
20,92
28,79
24,02
12,66
24,43
20,05

DNS

45,85
41,34
43,63
33,78
35,33
40,76
38,83
36,24
23,92
40,62

prepocteny
vykon

19,26
17,07
16,18
15,61
15,49
15,29
15,26
14,59
14,39
13,97
13,33
12,53
12,39
10,74

9,49

55,98
48,63
48,39
47,42
46,31
44,49
43,07
40,82
40,46
38,50
37,54
36,78
36,09
33,90
33,25
32,63
31,18
28,50
28,41
26,26
23,33

DNS

68,90
58,86
58,38
58,19
54,14
53,64
53,07
51,24
49,23
49,22

body

1053
917
862
827
820
807
805
765
752
727
687
639
630
530
455

996
842
837
817
794
756
727
681
674
634
615
600
586
542
529
516
488
435
433
391
335

873
721
713
711
650
643
634
607
577
577

pozn.

5 kg
6 kg
4 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
5 kg
5 kg
3 kg
5 kg
5 kg
6 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
3 kg
7,26 kg

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1,5 kg
1kg
1kg
2 kg
1,5 kg
2 kg
1kg
1kg
2 kg
1,5 kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1,5 kg
2 kg
1kg

600g
700g
700g
500g
600g
700g
700g
600g
500g
800g



11
12
13
14
15

ZENY

kat.
M60
M65
M60
M70
M40

740

jméno

Solar Jifi
Sebelka Karel
Zednik Jan
Rudolf Pavel
Toman Vaclav

100m

Turnerova Svétla
Zemanova Jana
Kamencova Radka

300 m
Berankova Martin
Kamencova Radka

1500 m
Hovorkova Milena
Kamencova Radka

Vyska
Berankova Martina

Délka

Turnerova Svétla

Ostép
Dagmar Sedlackova
Turnerova Svétla

Reditel zdvodi: Ing. Petr Kuzel
Hlavni rozhoddi: Bc. Stanislav Albrecht

naroz.
13.6.1954 Sazava

30.9.1948 AC Slovan Liberec

4.10.1953 Spartak Praha 4
17.12.1944 AC Slovan Liberec

27.6.1972 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

10.2.1971 Praha 8

28.1.1972 AC Praha 1980

28.9.1978 AC Nitra

29.3.1971 Kolovraty
28.9.1978 AC Nitra

9.1.1944 T) Petfin Praha

28.9.1978 AC Nitra

29.3.1971 Kolovraty

10.2.1971 Praha 8

11.2.1974 TJ Dvar Kralové n. L.

10.2.1971 Praha 8

vykon
29,39
24,55
26,84
20,52
28,33

14,69
15,53
15,22

54,89
51,9

07:51,82
06:12,55

130

450

21,65
NM

prepocteny
vykon
42,43
39,24
38,75
34,48
32,22

13,61
14,50
14,96

49,67
50,03

05:06,21
06:04,69

149

524

25,28
NM

body
477
431
424
363
331

666
528
462

367
353

786
451

610

626

388
NM

pozn.
600g
600g
600g
500g
800g

600g
600g



